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# School Name Grade(s)  Cit Island Phone

1 Adventist Malama Elementary School 5-8 Waianae  Oahu 696-3988
2 Aka'ula School 5-12 Kualapuu  Molokai 567-6980
3 American Renaissance Academy 5-12 Kapolei Oahu 682-7337
4 Assets School 5-12 Honolulu  Oahu 423-1356
5 Asia Pacific International School 5-12 Hauula Oahu 670-1900
6 Calvary Chapel Christian School 5-12 Aiea Oahu 524-0846
7 Carden Academy of Maui 5-8 Pukalani  Maui 573-6651
8 Christian Academy 5-12 Honolulu  Oahu 836-4480
9 Christian Liberty School & Academy 5-12 Keaau Hawaii  966-8445
10 Cross Academy 5-8 Aiea Oahu 488-0000
11 Damien Memorial School 6-12 Honolulu  Oahu 841-0195
12 Doris Todd Christian Academy 5-12 Paia Maui 579-9237
13 Emmanuel Lutheran School 5-8 Kahului Maui 873-6334
14 Hale Keiki School 5 Honolulu  Oahu 423-1727
15 Haleakala Waldorf School 5-12 Kula Maui 878-2511
16 Hanahauoli School 5-6 Honolulu  Oahu 697-2633
17 Hanalani Schools 5-12 Mililani Oahu 625-0737
18 Hawaii Baptist Academy 5-12 Honolulu  Oahu 564-0358
19 Hawaii Preparatory Academy 5-12 Kamuela  Hawaii  881-4321
20 Hawaiian Mission Academy - grades 9 to 12 9-12 Honolulu  Oahu 536-2207
21 Hawaiian Mission Academy - Ka Lama Iki 5-8 Honolulu  Oahu 949-2033
22 Hawaiian Mission Academy - Maui 5-8 Kahului Maui 877-7813
23 Hawaiian Mission Academy - Windward Campus 5-8 Kailua Oahu 261-0565
24 Hoala School 5-8 Wahiawa  Oahu 621-1898
25 Holy Family Catholic Academy 5-8 Honolulu  Oahu 423-9611
26 Holy Nativity School 5-6 Honolulu  Oahu 373-3232
27 Hongwanji Mission School 5-8 Honolulu  Oahu 532-0522
28 Honolulu Waldorf School 5-9 Honolulu  Oahu 377-5471
29 Huakailani School for Girls 5-6 Kaneohe  Oahu 263-2020
30 lolani School 5-12 Honolulu  Oahu 943-2222
31 Island Pacific Academy 5-12 Kapolei Oahu 674-3523
32 Island School 5-12 Lihue Kauai 246-0233
33 Kahili Adventist School 5-8 Kapaa Kauai 346-8320
34 Kaimuki Christian School 5-12 Honolulu  Oahu 732-1781
35 Kauai Christian Academy 5-12 Kilauea Kauai 828-1144
36 Kawaiahao Church School 5-6 Honolulu  Oahu 585-0622
37 Ke Kula O Piilani 5 Wailuku Maui 214-5006
38 Kohala Adventist School 5-8 Hawi Hawaii  889-5646
39 Koolau Baptist Academy 5-12 Kaneohe  Oahu 233-2900
40 Kuleana Education 5-8 Kailua-Kona Hawaii  987-3853
41 La Pietra Hawaii School for Girls 6-12 Honolulu  Oahu 922-2744
42 Lanakila Baptist Schools 5-12 Ewa Beach Oahu 677-0731
43 Le Jardin Academy 5-12 Kailua Oahu 261-0707
44 Maili Bible School 5-10 Waianae  Oahu 696-3038
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Makua Lani Christian Academy 5-12
Malamalama Waldorf School 5-8
Mary, Star of the Sea School (grades 1-8) 5-8
Maryknoll School 5-12
Maui Preparatory Academy 5-12
Mauna Loa School 5-8
Mid-Pacific Institute 5-12
Montessori Community School 5-6
Montessori School of Maui 5-8
New Hope Christian School 5-8
Our Lady of Good Counsel School 5-8
Pacific Buddhist Academy 9-12
Parker School 5-12
Pearl Harbor Christian Academy 5-12
Punahou School 5-12
Roots School 5
Sacred Hearts Academy 5-12
Sacred Hearts School 5-8
Saint Andrew's Schools 5-12
Saint Anthony School - Kailua 5-8
Saint Anthony School - Maui 5-12
Saint Elizabeth School 5-8
Saint John Vianney School 5-8
Saint Joseph School - Hilo 5-12
Saint Joseph School - Waipahu 5-8
Saint Louis School 5-12
Saint Michael School 5-12
Saint Patrick School 5-8
Saint Theresa School - Honolulu 5-8
Saint Theresa School - Kauai 5-8
Seabury Hall 5-12
The Children's House 5-6
Trinity Christian School 5-12
Trinity Lutheran School 5-8
Variety School of Hawaii 5-12
Waimea Country School 5-6
Waolani Judd Nazarene School 5-8
Windward Nazarene Academy 5-8

82

(as of 3/24/2025)

Cit Island
Kailua-Kona Hawaii
Keaau Hawaii
Honolulu  Oahu
Honolulu  Oahu
Lahaina Maui
Hilo Hawaii
Honolulu  Oahu
Honolulu  Oahu
Makawao Maui
Kapolei Oahu
Pearl City  Oahu
Honolulu  Oahu
Kamuela Hawaii
Waipahu  Oahu
Honolulu  Oahu
Haiku Maui
Honolulu  Oahu
Lahaina Maui
Honolulu  Oahu
Kailua Oahu
Wailuku Maui
Aiea Oahu
Kailua Oahu
Hilo Hawaii
Waipahu  Oahu
Honolulu  Oahu
Waialua Oahu
Honolulu  Oahu
Honolulu  Oahu
Kekaha Kauai
Makawao Maui
Pearl City  Oahu
Kailua Oahu
Wahiawa  Oahu
Honolulu  Oahu
Kamuela Hawaii
Honolulu  Oahu
Kaneohe  Oahu

Phone

329-3093
982-7701
734-0208
952-7332
205-7229
936-8066
441-3757
522-0244
573-0374
678-3776
455-4533
532-2649
885-7933
678-3997
944-5714
250-7988
734-5058
661-4720
536-6102
261-3331
244-4190
488-5322
261-4651
935-8443
677-4475
739-7777
637-7772
734-8979
536-4703
337-1351
572-7235
455-4131
262-8501
621-6033
732-2835
885-0067
531-5251
235-8787
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